

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.19171/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/04/2012 in WP No. 25899/2011 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

M/S GEOMYSORE SERVICES(I) PVT. LTD.&ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S HUTTI GOLDMINES CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and permission to file lengthy list of dates and interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

WITH S.L.P.(C) No.17504/2013

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 09/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Arun Mani, Adv.  
Ms. Mahima Sareen, Adv.  
Ms. Monisha Handa, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

Ms. Ritu Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Ms. Nunita Verma, Adv.  
Dr. Ritu Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, AOR  
Mr. M.R.C. Ravi, Adv.  
Mrs. Hetu Arora Sethi, Adv.

MR. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 24<sup>th</sup> November, 2016, as prayed for  
by the learned counsel for the respondent.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master