

ITEM NO.810

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).2537/2017

M/S GEOMYSORE SERVICES (I) PVT. LTD.&ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S HUTTI GOLDMINES CO. LTD. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Ms.Meenakshi Arora, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Mohit D. Ram, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr.Justice
Madan B.Lokur.

The Registry to obtain instructions with regard to the
date of listing of the matter.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR