

ITEM NO.101
(PH)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2537/2017

M/S GEOMYSORE SERVICES(I) PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S HUTTI GOLDMINES CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2538/2017 (IV-A)

Date : 13-02-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s)
2537/2017

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun Mani, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar, AOR
Mr. Nishi Kant Singh, Adv.

2538/2017

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.A. haseeb, Adv.
Ms. Manita Verma, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. Tashriq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
R-1

Mr. C.U. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, AOR
Mrs. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Mr. M.R.C. Ravi, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Verma, Adv.

2538/2017 (R-2)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun Mani, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar, AOR
Mr. Nishi Kant Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.

State of Kerala

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chinmay Deshpande, Adv.
Ms. Rachita Harinath, Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. G.R. Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Parikshit Angadi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard in part.

List the matters on 15th February, 2018 as part-heard
matters.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER